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Trains are full steam ahead
Coordination with Freedom Rail

Finished Operational Plan
Reviewed Event Manual
Securred cookie vendor
Coordination for parking plan 
Temporary Occupancy Right of
Way Permit
Cleaned up Fare Harbor

Aug/Sept.

 
The Polar Express 

 
 

 Halloween train 
Polar Express! 

Finalize parking plan
Coordinate hotel partners

Santa search 
Identify photographer

Up Next...

 
 
 

The Polar Express

 

Page 2 

OPERATIONS
V&

T RAILW
AY CO

M
ISSIO

N



August September October

500 

400 

300 

200 

100 

0 

Page  3

General Season
Trains
REVENUE & RIDERSHIPS

175 PAX
$8,131

 
416 PAX
$21,242

245 PAX
$12,756
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The Polar
Express Train
Ride
REVENUE & RIDERSHIPS

1,601 PAX
$72,315.00 

660 PAX
$39,600

675 PAX
$51,975

30% Sold
$263,685 Total Revenue 

 

1,195 PAX
$90,285

634 spaces 
$9,510
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Rail Bikes
REVENUE & RIDERSHIPS

575 Riders
$25,920.00

2029 Riders
$91,528.09

 

1447 Riders
$44,348.77

720 Riders
$32,287.50

 
561 Riders
$24,897.50
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Coordination with Freedom Rail
Cleaned up and out office
Nevada Department of
Environmental Protection reports  
Form-55 reports

Schedule 
Rehearsals

Aug/Sept.

The Polar Express 
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Continue filing and digitizing
Updating signage

Minor Depot improvements
Storage inventory 

Up Next...
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Audit process has begun
Continued coordination with
Drako players - almost there!
Accounts payable

Schedule 
Rehearsals

Aug/Sept.

The Polar Express 

 
 
 
 

The audit continues
Commission meetings

Accounts payable
RFP coordination &

planning 

Up Next...

 



Distributed Polar Express Launch press release
Distributed Polar Express audition press release  
Conducted interview with:

KRNV
Distributed 1 eblast 

26.3% open rate (highest ever)
8.3% clicks
8,840 subscribers

Public Relations

Th
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Social Media

MARKETING
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•16,643 likes 
.63% increase

•2,511 followers
.36% increase



Ran first "boosted post" on
Facebook  
Reviewing media buys for
general season and PEX,
pending other expenses

Schedule 
Rehearsals

Advertising

The Polar Express 
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 Website

 
 
 

 Page Views

 
 
 



QUESTIONS?


